
Year 11 Revision Timetable from 23 April – 24 May 

Below is a general timetable of revision sessions. The location of the revision sessions will 

be advertised on the Year 11 notice board in reception. You use this timetable with your 

examination timetable. 

If you are not involved in any of the examinations or revision sessions, you attend all 

your lessons as normal up to and including Friday 24 May. 

 Date Start Length Revision Session 

Week B Fri 10 May 08:00 S1 Certificate in Finance 

Week A 

Mon 13 May 

08:00 S1 Computer Science Paper 1 

08:00 S1 Music 

10:40 S3 Religious Studies A P1 

15:45 1HR Biology P1 

Tue 14 May 
10:40 S3 & 4 Biology P1 

16:00 1 ½ HR English Literature Paper 1 

Wed 15 May 

08:00 S1 
PE Paper 1 

Sport Studies 

08:30 S1&2 English Literature Paper 1 

15:45 1HR Chemistry 

Thu 16 May 

08:00 S1 Chemistry 

10:40 S3&4 Computer Science Paper 2 

15:45 1HR PE Paper 2 

Fri 17 May 

12:30 PTT PE Paper 2 

10:40 S3&4 Drama 

15:45 1HR Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text 

Week B 

Mon 20 May 

08:00 S1 Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text 

16:00 1 ½ HR Maths P1 

15:45 1HR Geography B Paper1 

Tue 21 May 

08:00 S1 Maths P1 

11:35 S4 Geography B Paper1 

15:45 1HR Spanish 

15:45 1HR Physics 

Wed 22 May 

08:00 S1 Spanish 

12:30 PTT Physics 

16:30 1 ½ HR English Literature Paper 2 

Thu 23 May 

08:00 S1 English Literature Paper 2 

15:45 1HR Design and Technology Written Paper 

15:45 1HR Enterprise & Marketing 

Fri 24 May 
10:40 S3 & 4 Design and Technology Written Paper 

10:40 S3 & 4 Enterprise & Marketing 

 

 



HOLIDAY: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 

From 3 June onwards 

From this point forward, you now only attend lessons for subjects you have not yet 

completed, examinations or revision sessions.  You must sign in and out at Reception. 

You must always wear the correct Academy uniform to all lessons, revision sessions and 

examinations.  The location of the revision sessions will be advertised on the Year 11 notice 

board in reception. Please remember only the front gate will be open. 

Week A 

Mon 03 Jun 
08:00 02:00 History Paper 1 

16:00  1 ½ HR   English Language Paper 1 

Tue 04 Jun 

08:00 S1 English Language Paper 1 

15:45  1HR Spanish 

15:45 1HR Geography B: Paper 2 

Wed 05 Jun 

08:00 S1 Spanish 

12:30 PTT Geography B: Paper 2 

16:00  1 ½ HR   Maths P2 

Thu 06 Jun 

08:00 S1 Maths P2 

11:35 S4 History Paper 2 

15:45 1HR Biology P2 

16:00  1 ½ HR English Language Paper 2 

Fri 07 Jun 
08:00 S1 English Language Paper 2 

12:30 PTT Biology P2 

Week B 

Mon 10 Jun 

08:00 S1 Food Prep and Nutrition Written 

12:30  PTT Health & Social Care 

16:00  1 ½ HR Maths P3 

Tue 11 Jun 
08:00 S1 Maths P3 

15:45 1HR Chemistry P2 

Wed 12 Jun 
08:00 S1 Chemistry P2 

 15:45  1HR Geography B: Paper 3 

Thu 13 Jun 
08:00 S1 Geography B: Paper 3 

15:45 1HR Physics P2 

Fri 14 Jun 08:00 S1 Physics P2 

Week A Tue 18 Jun 08:00 S1 Additional Maths 

 

Celebrations 

There will be a Year 11 Leavers’ Gathering on Monday 24 June at 4.00pm.  You do not 

have to wear Academy uniform for this event. 

Also, all the staff are looking forward to the Year 11 Leavers’ Ball on Thursday 11 July.  

 

  



Examination Results 

Examination results can be collected Thursday 22 August at 10.00am from the Sports Hall. 

You must collect your results in person.  If you cannot make this date and time and wish for 

someone else to collect your results, or have them posted, you must write a letter to Mrs 

Nicklin (exams officer) stating whose permission you give. 

Collecting GCSE Certificates 

This will take place at an Awards Evening proposed for Thursday 21 November. 

Confirmation of this date and time will be sent to you nearer the event. 

On behalf of all Landau Forte staff, we wish all of you the best of luck in your forthcoming 

examinations. 

 
 
 
Mrs Robson 
Head of School 


